
Periferice

I.D.: 44272930

Data publicarii	15.10.19	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.247,90 RON - 2.247,90 RON

Descriere: Unitate drum 4x126.0504=504.2016 Imprimanta Brother 2x294.1176=588.2352 Flash 16gb 2x29.4118=58.8236 Toner FX10m 3x92.437=277.311 Switch 8 porturi 1x75.6303=75.6303 Router 2x79.8319=159.6638 HDD 1TB 1x252.1008=252.1008 Toner D1042S 1x126.0504=126.0504 Cablu UTP 10x0.8403=8.403 Cablu HDMI 1x12.605=12.605 Toner 85A 2x92.437=184.874
